www.hotedge.com 800.411.3296
®
13
HotValleyTM
www.snoshield.com 888-976-6744
R O O F I C E M E L T
TM
TM

® DESIGN GUIDE
for HotValleyTM
HotValleyTM Harmonized Part Number Nomenclature
XX = No options
BTP = Build to print
(Special Order Only)
HotValley Products
Material
C = Copper, 0.021”, 16oz.,
½ hard
S = Painted Kynar 500 Steel
0.019”
A = Painted Kynar 500
Aluminum, 0.032”
Color
NATC = Natural Copper
(For Copper Material)
Standard Colors ALMD=
Almond
CLRD = Colonial Red
HMGR = Hemlock Green
SLBL = Slate Blue BNWH =
Bone White COPE =
Copper Penny MNBN =
Mansard Brown SLGR =
Slate Gray MABL = Matte
Black DKBZ = Dark Bronze
MDBZ = Medium Bronze
CLGR = Classic Green
HAGR = Hartford Green
SRTN = Sierra Tan
Material & Color Length Options
HVAR 003 S - HAGR 060 XX REV4
HVAR 015  =  HotValley 1.5” Wide
HVAR 003  =  HotValley 3” Wide
(Note: The HotValley Track will hold 12-watt
UL Listed heat cable)
060 = 60”
www.snoshield.com 888-976-6744
R O O F I C E M E L T
TM
TM
18
DATA SHEET
for HotValley TM